MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA

MODELLO

Scarabeo 2T

Scarabeo 4T / Rst 4T / Net 4T

Leonardo

Leonardo ST
Scarabeo 4T Rotax
Sport City

Sport City Cube/Street
Sport City E3
Leonardo

Leonardo ST
Scarabeo 4T Rotax
Scarabeo 4T Rotax
Sport City

Sport City Cube

Sport City E3
Leonardo / Leonardo ST
Sport City Cube

Sport City IE E3
Leonardo ST

Sport City IE Cube E3
Sport City IE Street E3

DISCO FRENO NG 017

CILINDRATA

100
100
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
200
200
200
200
250
250
250
300
300
300

ANNI

2000 - 2001
2001 - 2009
1996 - 1998
1999 - 2004
1999 - 2002
2004 - 2006
2008 - 2014
2007 - 2008
1996 - 1998
1999 - 2004
1999 - 2002
1999 - 2002
2004 - 2006
2008 - 2010
2006 - 2008
1999 - 2004
2008 - 2010
2006 - 2008
2004 - 2005
2008 - 2012
2012 - 2012

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

AP8113541
AP8213381
AP8113541
AP8113541
AP8113541
AP8113541
AP8113541
AP8113541
AP8113541
AP8113541
AP8113541
AP8113541
AP8113541
AP8113541
AP8113541
AP8113541
AP8113541
AP8113541
AP8113541
AP8113541
AP8113541




